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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Event 18 Men, 50m Backstroke 11 years and older
2014-12-13 - 10:30 Results
Top Times "Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki"26.52 Wilkowski Sławomir 00207 Krakow 2013-03-09
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

11 years and older

1. Roman Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 29.09 469
2. Wasiuk Jakub 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.26 417
3. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 Zryw Opole 32.32 342
4. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 32.96 322
5. Koscielak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 33.78 299
6. Perka Michal 97 Zryw Opole 34.90 271
7. Steier Marek 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.16 265
8. Adamow Marcin 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.19 265
9. Konieczny Bartosz 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.34 261

10. Podgorski Patryk 03 Zryw Opole 35.53 257
11. Moryl Wojciech 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.69 254
12. Wyszynski Rafal 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 35.75 252
13. Gall Tobiasz 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.14 244
14. Mistrzak Kacper 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 36.47 238
15. Karwot Kacper 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.22 224
16. Adamczyk Dawid 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.45 220

Janicki Tomasz 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 37.45 220
18. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 38.03 210
19. Roegner Krzysztof 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 38.25 206
20. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 38.58 201
21. Kras Szymon 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 38.62 200
22. Cendlewski Adam 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 38.74 198
23. Palka Mateusz 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.42 188
24. Hologa Jakub 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 40.25 177
25. Cielontko Jakub 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 40.27 176
26. Czaja Marco 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 40.94 168
27. Paletta Remigiusz 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 41.82 158
28. Krawiec Patryk 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 42.48 150
29. Szewczyk Maksymilian 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 43.75 138
30. Switon Leonard 03 Zryw Opole 45.85 119
31. Czajkowski Lukasz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 46.66 113
32. Gorzycki Aleksander 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 47.09 110
33. Urbanczyk Marek 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 51.88 82
34. Dabrowski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 57.45 60

DSQ Tomczyk Jan 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 51.70 O-15

11 years

1. Podgorski Patryk 03 Zryw Opole 35.53 257
2. Kras Szymon 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 38.62 200
3. Cendlewski Adam 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 38.74 198
4. Czaja Marco 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 40.94 168
5. Krawiec Patryk 03 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien 42.48 150
6. Szewczyk Maksymilian 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 43.75 138
7. Switon Leonard 03 Zryw Opole 45.85 119
8. Czajkowski Lukasz 03 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 46.66 113
9. Gorzycki Aleksander 03 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 47.09 110

10. Urbanczyk Marek 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 51.88 82
11. Dabrowski Jakub 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 57.45 60

DSQ Tomczyk Jan 03 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 51.70 O-15
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Strzelce Opolskie, 12- - 13-12-2014

Event 18, Men, 50m Backstroke

12 - 13 years

1. Angowski Szymon 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 32.96 322
2. Koscielak Jacek 01 Zryw Opole 33.78 299
3. Konieczny Bartosz 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.34 261
4. Moryl Wojciech 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.69 254
5. Wyszynski Rafal 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 35.75 252
6. Mistrzak Kacper 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 36.47 238
7. Karwot Kacper 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.22 224
8. Janicki Tomasz 02 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 37.45 220
9. Chinczewski Grzegorz 01 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 38.03 210

10. Roegner Krzysztof 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 38.25 206
11. Nosal Bartosz 01 UKS Kusy Strzelce Opolskie 38.58 201
12. Hologa Jakub 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 40.25 177
13. Cielontko Jakub 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 40.27 176
14. Paletta Remigiusz 01 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 41.82 158

14 - 16 years

1. Roman Mateusz 00 Zryw Opole 29.09 469
2. Wasiuk Jakub 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 30.26 417
3. Wieczorek Wojciech 00 Zryw Opole 32.32 342
4. Steier Marek 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.16 265
5. Adamow Marcin 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.19 265
6. Gall Tobiasz 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 36.14 244
7. Adamczyk Dawid 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.45 220
8. Palka Mateusz 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 39.42 188

17 - 18 years

1. Perka Michal 97 Zryw Opole 34.90 271


